
Notice 

It is hereby informed that the following Bunch of Writ Tax (Division Bench) cases are likely to be listed on 19/04/2022 before the Hon'ble Court as below 

S. No. Type Case No. 
1.(D.B.) Writ Tax 

with Writ Tax 
with Writ Tax 

757-2018 
753-2018 

754-2018 
766-2018 
768-2018 
769-2018 
770-2018 

with Writ Tax 
with Writ Tax 
with Writ Tax 
with Writ Tax 
with Writ Tax 772-2018 
with Writ Tax 
with Writ Tax 
with Writ Tax 

775-2018 
776-2018 
778-2018 
779-2018 
912-2018 
943-2018 
959-2018 
960-2018 
961-2018 
1043-2018 

with Writ Tax 
with Writ Tax 
with Writ Tax 
with Writ Tax 
with Writ Tax 
with Writ Tax 
with Writ Tax 
with Writ Tax 
with Writ Tax 

1046-2018 
1121-2018 
1241-2018 
1316-2018 
1333-2018 
1382-2018 
223-2019 
618-2019 
619-2019 

with Writ Tax 
with Writ Tax 

with Writ Tax 
with Writ Tax 
with Writ Tax 
with Writ Tax 
with Writ Tax 

2. (D.B.) Writ Tax 471-2021 
1150-2018 with Writ Tax 

with Writ Tax 1151-2018 
with Writ Tax 1152-2018 
with Writ Tax |1153-2018 

1154-2018 with Writ Tax 
with Writ Tax 1157-2018 

472-2021 
474-2021 
478-2021 
479-2021 
480-2021 

with Writ Tax 
with Writ Tax 
with Writ Tax 
with Writ Tax 
with Writ Tax 

Date-17-04-2022 

(Viveka Nand Sharma) 
Deputy Registrar 

Writ A-4 (Tax) 

R.uif tty 

Subhash chma29 

So Loi1A 
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