Notice

It is hereby informed that the following Bunch of Writ Tax (Division Bench) cases are likely to be listed on 19/04/2022 before the Hon'ble Court as below-

S. No.	Type	Case No.	
1. (D.B.)	Writ Tax	757-2018	
	with Writ Tax	753-2018	
	with Writ Tax	754-2018	
	with Writ Tax	766-2018	
	with Writ Tax	768-2018	
	with Writ Tax	769-2018	
	with Writ Tax	770-2018	
	with Writ Tax	772-2018	
	with Writ Tax	775-2018	
	with Writ Tax	776-2018	
	with Writ Tax	778-2018	
	with Writ Tax	779-2018	
	with Writ Tax	912-2018	
	with Writ Tax	943-2018	
	with Writ Tax	959-2018	
	with Writ Tax	960-2018	
	with Writ Tax	961-2018	
	with Writ Tax	1043-2018	
	with Writ Tax	1046-2018	
	with Writ Tax	1121-2018	
	with Writ Tax	1241-2018	
	with Writ Tax	1316-2018	
	with Writ Tax	1333-2018	
	with Writ Tax	1382-2018	
	with Writ Tax	223-2019	
	with Writ Tax	618-2019	
	with Writ Tax	619-2019	
2. (D.B.)	Writ Tax	471-2021	
	with Writ Tax	1150-2018	
	with Writ Tax	1151-2018	
	with Writ Tax	1152-2018	
	with Writ Tax	1153-2018	
	with Writ Tax	1154-2018	
	with Writ Tax	1157-2018	
	with Writ Tax	472-2021	
	with Writ Tax	474-2021	
	with Writ Tax	478-2021	
	with Writ Tax	479-2021	
	with Writ Tax	480-2021	

Date- 17-04-2022

(Viveka Nand Sharma)

(Viveka Nand Sharma Deputy Registrar Writ A-4 (Tax)

(Arthur Kumar) P.R. Wilttex

subhash chanded